
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elliott Stubbs - (789419) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.97 498 H 29/11/15 Belper Marlin Club Championship 2015 Alfreton  4

1:01.22 492 H 14/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

1:01.24 491 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

1:01.35 488 H 19/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock BelperMarlin 2

1:01.51 485 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

1:01.74 479 H 03/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock  2

1:01.76 479 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

1:01.95 474 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham BelperMarlin 2

1:02.37 465 H 16/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

1:02.38 465 F 19/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock BelperMarlin 2

1:02.49 462 H 22/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock Derby Excel 2

1:02.67 458 F 17/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield Derby Excel 2

1:03.26 445 H 20/11/16 Belper Marlin Club Championships Alfreton BelperMarlin 4

1:03.42 442 H 04/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock  2

1:04.68 417 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Derby Excel 2

1:05.50 401 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Derby Excel 3

1:06.20 389 H 05/10/13 Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet Matlock Derby Excel 2

1:06.69 380 H 20/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:07.08 373 F 20/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:08.07 357 H 23/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Derby Excel 2

1:08.37 353 H 19/01/13 Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Derby Excel 3

1:11.09 314 H 06/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Derby Excel 2

1:12.30 298 F 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:14.42 273 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:16.10 256 H 03/03/12 Derbyshire County Championships Matlock Derby Excel 2

1:16.89 248 H 29/01/12 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:17.08 246 F 29/01/12 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3
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1:17.08 246 F 29/01/12 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:19.80 222 H 01/10/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.38 465 F 19/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock BelperMarlin 2

1:01.35 488 H 19/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock BelperMarlin 2

1:03.26 445 H 20/11/16 Belper Marlin Club Championships Alfreton BelperMarlin 4

1:01.95 474 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham BelperMarlin 2

1:00.97 498 H 29/11/15 Belper Marlin Club Championship 2015 Alfreton  4

1:01.24 491 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

1:01.74 479 H 03/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock  2

1:01.22 492 H 14/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

1:01.51 485 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

1:02.37 465 H 16/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

1:01.76 479 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

1:03.42 442 H 04/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock  2

1:02.49 462 H 22/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock Derby Excel 2

1:04.68 417 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Derby Excel 2

1:02.67 458 F 17/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield Derby Excel 2

1:06.20 389 H 05/10/13 Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet Matlock Derby Excel 2

1:07.08 373 F 20/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:06.69 380 H 20/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:05.50 401 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Derby Excel 3

1:08.07 357 H 23/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Derby Excel 2

1:08.37 353 H 19/01/13 Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Derby Excel 3

1:11.09 314 H 06/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Derby Excel 2

1:12.30 298 F 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:14.42 273 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:16.10 256 H 03/03/12 Derbyshire County Championships Matlock Derby Excel 2

1:17.08 246 F 29/01/12 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:16.89 248 H 29/01/12 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

1:19.80 222 H 01/10/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 2
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